
                                    Harlem CC Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 5, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Varsity 2.5 Mile Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7876 Delaney Appino           11 Boylan                    15:30.3  6:13 
      2    2 8005 Rachel Huwe              12 Harlem                    16:16.5  6:31 
      3    3 7975 Sophia Oury              10 Hampshire                 16:43.0  6:42 
      4    4 7973 Marie Mayer              11 Hampshire                 17:01.1  6:49 
      5    5 7968 Elizabeth Evans          12 Hampshire                 17:22.9  6:58 
      6    6 7977 Morgan Richert           11 Hampshire                 17:34.8  7:02 
      7      7949 Kyla Wilcox              11 Freeport                  17:35.6  7:03 
      8    7 7978 Shayla Sotelo            11 Hampshire                 17:44.1  7:06 
      9    8 8003 Payton Hartman           12 Harlem                    17:50.6  7:09 
     10    9 7885 Ellen Fey                11 Boylan                    18:07.4  7:15 
     11   10 7895 Rachel Krein             11 Boylan                    18:28.2  7:24 
     12      7937 Kamryn Czysz             11 Freeport                  18:59.2  7:36 
     13   11 7884 Abby Ferguson            12 Boylan                    19:02.4  7:37 
     14   12 7976 Jessica Pytel            10 Hampshire                 19:09.4  7:40 
     15   13 8064 Talia Neuhaus            12 Niles North               19:14.8  7:42 
     16   14 8056 Teresa Knudson           11 Niles North               19:23.8  7:46 
     17   15 8039 Brit Abrams              11 Niles North               19:24.9  7:46 
     18   16 8007 Marysa Kiely             10 Harlem                    19:36.2  7:51 
     19   17 7878 Haley Beck               12 Boylan                    19:49.8  7:56 
     20   18 8010 Skyler Russo-Perry       12 Harlem                    19:58.8  8:00 
     21   19 8063 Nalin Naranjo            11 Niles North               20:00.6  8:01 
     22   20 8046 Raina Chinitz            12 Niles North               20:03.1  8:02 
     23      7939 Alivia Eschelman         12 Freeport                  20:10.1  8:05 
     24   21 8074 Christine Slater         11 Niles North               20:11.1  8:05 
     25   22 8052 Isla Herrera             11 Niles North               20:20.5  8:09 
     26   23 7877 Elise Austin             12 Boylan                    20:23.5  8:10 
     27   24 8002 Haleigh Gilligan         11 Harlem                    20:25.2  8:11 
     28      8033 Brette Olpin             12 Keith School              20:35.5  8:15 
     29   25 7899 Natalia Ongtengco        11 Boylan                    20:42.6  8:18 
     30      7882 Clare Coyle              12 Boylan                    20:49.4  8:20 
     31       941 Marissa Schwarz          11 Keith School              20:53.8  8:22 
     32      7879 Julienne Caliston        11 Boylan                    21:14.8  8:30 
     33      7903 Cora Siebert             12 Boylan                    21:20.1  8:33 
     34   26 7965 Claire Baxter            12 Hampshire                 21:20.4  8:33 
     35      7904 Erika Sreenan            12 Boylan                    21:31.1  8:37 
     36      8072 Violette Shearer         12 Niles North               21:38.4  8:40 
     37      7886 Ashley Gomel             12 Boylan                    22:05.9  8:51 
     38      8049 Sara Gentry              12 Niles North               22:32.8  9:02 
     39      8078 Kelli Wong               11 Niles North               22:44.1  9:06 
     40      8031 Francheska Brzazgon      10 Keith School              22:54.0  9:10 
     41      8032 Louise Claussen          09 Keith School              23:02.1  9:13 
     42      7881 Megan Coady              12 Boylan                    23:03.7  9:14 
     43      7898 Siena Oliveri            11 Boylan                    23:48.4  9:32 
     44      8062 Alyssa Moy               12 Niles North               23:52.7  9:34 
     45      8042 Sumona Banerjee          11 Niles North               23:59.2  9:36 
     46      8051 Jennifer Goodfriend      12 Niles North               24:01.5  9:37 
     47      8048 Carole Garcia            11 Niles North               24:39.1  9:52 
     48      8148 Hannah Vassmer           12 North Boone               25:10.9 10:05 
     49      8071 Maryam Shaikh            12 Niles North               26:09.7 10:28 
     50      7891 Jessica Horgan           12 Boylan                    27:46.4 11:07 
     51      7889 Emily Hoffman            12 Boylan                    33:18.8 13:20 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    25  Hampshire                             (17:17.2  86:25.9 1:01.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Sophia Oury               10 16:43.0
  2      4  Marie Mayer               11 17:01.1
  3      5  Elizabeth Evans           12 17:22.9
  4      6  Morgan Richert            11 17:34.8
  5      7  Shayla Sotelo             11 17:44.1
  6   ( 12) Jessica Pytel             10 19:09.4
  7   ( 26) Claire Baxter             12 21:20.4
  
  2.    48  Boylan                                (18:11.7  90:58.1 4:19.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Delaney Appino            11 15:30.3
  2      9  Ellen Fey                 11 18:07.4
  3     10  Rachel Krein              11 18:28.2
  4     11  Abby Ferguson             12 19:02.4
  5     17  Haley Beck                12 19:49.8
  6   ( 23) Elise Austin              12 20:23.5
  7   ( 25) Natalia Ongtengco         11 20:42.6
  
  3.    68  Harlem                                (18:49.5  94:07.3 4:08.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Rachel Huwe               12 16:16.5
  2      8  Payton Hartman            12 17:50.6
  3     16  Marysa Kiely              10 19:36.2
  4     18  Skyler Russo-Perry        12 19:58.8
  5     24  Haleigh Gilligan          11 20:25.2
  
  4.    81  Niles North                           (19:37.5  98:07.2 0:48.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Talia Neuhaus             12 19:14.8
  2     14  Teresa Knudson            11 19:23.8
  3     15  Brit Abrams               11 19:24.9
  4     19  Nalin Naranjo             11 20:00.6
  5     20  Raina Chinitz             12 20:03.1
  6   ( 21) Christine Slater          11 20:11.1
  7   ( 22) Isla Herrera              11 20:20.5
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                        **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****      
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7897 Grace McLaughlin         10 Boylan                    15:49.1  6:20 
      2    2 7950 Sophia Wilks             09 Freeport                  17:08.9  6:52 
      3    3 7943 Allison Kundert          10 Freeport                  17:33.4  7:02 
      4    4 7890 Emily Horgan             10 Boylan                    17:42.3  7:05 
      5    5 7947 Ana Rodriguez            10 Freeport                  17:48.2  7:08 
      6    6 7942 Cassie Hood              10 Freeport                  18:38.3  7:28 
      7    7 7893 Lily Johnston            10 Boylan                    18:55.4  7:35 
      8    8 8061 Serena Meyers            09 Niles North               19:33.4  7:50 
      9    9 7907 Lindsey Zimmerman        10 Boylan                    19:48.8  7:56 
     10   10 7894 Lauren Kelly             09 Boylan                    19:50.4  7:57 
     11   11 8147 Irais Tenorio            10 North Boone               19:51.5  7:57 
     12   12 7944 Jenny Lincoln            09 Freeport                  20:05.5  8:03 
     13   13 8146 Nikelle Synove           10 North Boone               20:06.1  8:03 
     14   14 8047 Christine Fleming        09 Niles North               20:11.5  8:05 
     15   15 7901 Stephanie Senkaran       09 Boylan                    20:29.3  8:12 
     16   16 7880 Paige Carter             09 Boylan                    20:30.4  8:13 
     17      7906 Mary Valentine           10 Boylan                    20:42.7  8:18 
     18      7892 Kelsey Hughes            10 Boylan                    20:46.4  8:19 
     19   17 8068 Jessica Rangel           10 Niles North               20:58.8  8:24 
     20   18 8079 Rachael Xavier           10 Niles North               21:24.1  8:34 
     21   19 8145 Nichole Koch             09 North Boone               21:32.3  8:37 
     22      8006 Miranda Johnson          10 Harlem                    21:48.2  8:44 
     23      7888 Jessica Hindenberg       10 Boylan                    21:53.5  8:46 
     24      7905 Margaret Syzmanske       10 Boylan                    21:55.2  8:47 
     25   20 8043 Grace Bean               10 Niles North               22:21.5  8:57 
     26   21 8044 Jaslin Becerra           10 Niles North               22:22.5  8:57 
     27      8001 Amber Fagerstrom         10 Harlem                    22:41.3  9:05 
     28      7883 Giovanna Ditullio        09 Boylan                    22:51.2  9:09 
     29      7887 Grace Heimer             09 Boylan                    22:54.4  9:10 
     30   22 8050 Jasmine Gong             10 Niles North               23:13.7  9:18 
     31      8080 Rosalie Xavier           09 Niles North               23:53.2  9:34 
     32      8058 Isabelle Lee             10 Niles North               24:31.5  9:49 
     33      8076 Citlalli Urzua           09 Niles North               25:17.6 10:08 
     34      7902 Sarah Sentovich          09 Boylan                    25:31.7 10:13 
     35      8041 Mika Alexander           09 Niles North               25:35.4 10:15 
     36      8066 Esther Park              09 Niles North               25:42.5 10:17 
     37      8060 Raluca Marinescu         10 Niles North               26:09.5 10:28 
     38   23 8143 Gillian Arendt           09 North Boone               26:13.0 10:30 
     39      8011 Amber Thomas             10 Harlem                    26:13.3 10:30 
     40   24 7945 Sydney Pearson           10 Freeport                  26:50.5 10:45 
     41      8053 Meital Hoffman           12 Niles North               26:50.8 10:45 
     42   25 8144 Kenzie Fugate            10 North Boone               26:51.0 10:45 
     43      7974 Hanna Merritt            09 Hampshire                 27:37.5 11:03 
     44      7971 Hannah Jepson            09 Hampshire                 28:09.2 11:16 
     45      8077 Diana Vancea             10 Niles North               28:16.4 11:19 
     46      8040 Asma Ahmed               10 Niles North               34:19.3 13:44 
     47      8073 Farheen Shethwala        10 Niles North               34:19.9 13:44 
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                        **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Freeport                              (18:14.9  91:14.3 2:56.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Sophia Wilks              09 17:08.9
  2      3  Allison Kundert           10 17:33.4
  3      5  Ana Rodriguez             10 17:48.2
  4      6  Cassie Hood               10 18:38.3
  5     12  Jenny Lincoln             09 20:05.5
  6   ( 24) Sydney Pearson            10 26:50.5
  
  2.    31  Boylan                                (18:25.2  92:06.0 4:01.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace McLaughlin          10 15:49.1
  2      4  Emily Horgan              10 17:42.3
  3      7  Lily Johnston             10 18:55.4
  4      9  Lindsey Zimmerman         10 19:48.8
  5     10  Lauren Kelly              09 19:50.4
  6   ( 15) Stephanie Senkaran        09 20:29.3
  7   ( 16) Paige Carter              09 20:30.4
  
  3.    77  Niles North                           (20:53.9  104:29.3 2:48.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Serena Meyers             09 19:33.4
  2     14  Christine Fleming         09 20:11.5
  3     17  Jessica Rangel            10 20:58.8
  4     18  Rachael Xavier            10 21:24.1
  5     20  Grace Bean                10 22:21.5
  6   ( 21) Jaslin Becerra            10 22:22.5
  7   ( 22) Jasmine Gong              10 23:13.7
  
  4.    91  North Boone                           (22:54.8  114:33.9 6:59.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Irais Tenorio             10 19:51.5
  2     13  Nikelle Synove            10 20:06.1
  3     19  Nichole Koch              09 21:32.3
  4     23  Gillian Arendt            09 26:13.0
  5     25  Kenzie Fugate             10 26:51.0


